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Total Number of Voters : 8,868 of 24,906 = 35.61%

11/22/2017 09:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

36-190 Annex Newberg to TVF&R, Vote For 1

 0  3,364 3,3640.00% 69.32% 69.32%YES

 0  1,489 1,4890.00% 30.68% 30.68%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,853  4,85399.59% 99.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 16  16

 40.08%

0.33%

0.08%

0.33%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 4,873 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,120 34.51% 

36-191 Amend Newberg City Charter, Vote For 1

 0  3,841 3,8410.00% 80.02% 80.02%YES

 0  959 9590.00% 19.98% 19.98%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,800  4,80098.50% 98.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 64  64

 90.18%

1.31%

0.18%

1.31%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 4,873 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,120 34.51% 

36-189 Lafayette Fire Station Bond, Vote For 1

 0  363 3630.00% 40.65% 40.65%YES

 0  530 5300.00% 59.35% 59.35%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  893  893100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 893 

Ballots Registered Percent

 2,461 36.29% 
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26-196 PCC Bond, Vote For 1

 0  3,294 3,2940.00% 42.42% 42.42%YES

 0  4,472 4,4720.00% 57.58% 57.58%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,766  7,76697.43% 97.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 203  203

 20.03%

2.55%

0.03%

2.55%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 7,971 

Ballots Registered Percent

 22,438 35.52% 

34-278 Hillsboro School Bond, Vote For 1

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%YES

 0  7 70.00% 87.50% 87.50%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8  8100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  100.00% 

Voters

 8 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9 88.89% 

36-187 Dissolve Newberg Rural Fire, Vote For 1

 0  1,324 1,3240.00% 62.28% 62.28%YES

 0  802 8020.00% 37.72% 37.72%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,126  2,12699.53% 99.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 9  9

 10.05%

0.42%

0.05%

0.42%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 2,136 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,162 41.38% 
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36-188 Annex Newberg Rural into TVF&R, Vote For 1

 0  1,314 1,3140.00% 62.99% 62.99%YES

 0  772 7720.00% 37.01% 37.01%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,086  2,08697.66% 97.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 49  49

 10.05%

2.29%

0.05%

2.29%

Precincts

Counted

 3  

Total Percent

 3  100.00% 

Voters

 2,136 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,162 41.38% 


